

Luxe Benin by Idan Chiang Wins Iron in A' Interior Design Awards

Idan Chiang's Luxe Benin Apartment
Design Honored for Excellence in Interior
Space and Exhibition Design Category

COMO, CO, ITALY, January 13, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The A' <u>Design</u> Award, a highly respected recognition in the field of <u>interior</u> design, has announced Luxe Benin by <u>Idan Chiang</u> as a winner of the Iron A' Interior Space and Exhibition Design Award. This prestigious accolade highlights the significance of Luxe Benin within the interior design industry, acknowledging its innovative approach and exceptional execution.

Luxe Benin's recognition by the A' Interior Space, Retail and Exhibition Design Award underscores its relevance to current trends and needs A'DESIGN AWARD AWARD WINNING DESIGN & COMPETITION IRON A' DESIGN AWARD

Luxe Benin

within the interior design sector. The design aligns with industry standards and practices while offering practical benefits to users, the industry, and other stakeholders through its innovative features and functionality.

Idan Chiang's Luxe Benin apartment design stands out for its harmonious blend of classical lines and modern elements, enhanced by biomimetic touches and chic decor. The living room serves as a centerpiece, flooded with natural light through expansive windows and featuring a captivating art television wall. The design's layout strategically positions private rooms around the communal area, with a serene tea and snack area providing a vibrant retreat adorned with artwork.

The Iron A' Interior Space and Exhibition Design Award serves as a catalyst for Idan Chiang and the L'atelier Fantasia team to continue pushing the boundaries of interior design. This

recognition motivates them to explore new avenues of creativity and innovation, potentially influencing future projects and industry standards.

Interested parties may learn more about Luxe Benin and Idan Chiang's award-winning design at:

https://competition.adesignaward.com/ada-winner-design.php?ID=152582

About Idan Chiang

Idan Chiang, Design Director and Founder of L'atelier Fantasia, is renowned for her unique approach to interior design, seamlessly blending various disciplines to create elegant, contemporary spaces. With a background in sociology, Chiang brings a deep understanding of social trends and people's needs to each project, resulting in tailor-made solutions. As an art collector and educator, she serves on the Board of several Taiwanese organizations, further enriching her industry insights.

About L'atelier Fantasia

L'atelier Fantasia, founded by Idan Chiang, has garnered praise from international brands and high-end real estate clients for its distinctive aesthetic that combines neoclassical and modern styles. Chiang's sociology background allows her to remain attuned to societal pulse and people's needs, integrating culture and art into living and public spaces with a humanistic mindset. The company collaborates with diverse materials, independent artists, artisans, and international high-end brands to create customized designs that merge sophistication and creativity.

About A' Design Award

The Iron A' Design Award recognizes designs that meet rigorous professional and industrial standards set by the A' Design Awards. Recipients are acknowledged for their practical innovations and contributions to their respective fields, providing solutions that improve quality of life and foster positive change. The Iron A' Design Award designation is a prestigious recognition granted to designs that demonstrate great skill, specialization, expert understanding, and creative capacity, satisfying the criteria of Innovative Use of Space, Material Selection Excellence, Functional Layout Design, Color Scheme Mastery, Lighting Design Proficiency, Sustainable Design Practice, Cultural Relevance, Aesthetic Appeal, Ergonomic Consideration, Design Consistency, Attention to Detail, Budget Management, Client Satisfaction, Design Longevity, Accessibility Standards Compliance, Incorporation of Technology, Space Optimization, Project Management Skills, Safety Considerations, and Adaptability of Design.

About A' Design Award

The A' Interior Space, Retail and Exhibition Design Award is a respected competition that promotes excellence and innovation within the interior design industry. Welcoming a diverse range of participants, from visionaries to influential brands, the award provides an opportunity to showcase creativity, gain international recognition, and be acknowledged for superior design capabilities. The A' Design Award is an international, juried competition organized across all

industries, open to entries from all countries. Established in 2008, the award is now in its 16th year, driven by a philanthropic mission to enhance society through the power of good design. By recognizing and celebrating remarkable achievements, the A' Design Award aims to inspire and advance the global design community, ultimately contributing to a better world. Interested parties may explore the A' Design Awards, view jury members, discover past laureates, and participate with their projects at https://residentialinteriorawards.com

Makpal Bayetova A' DESIGN AWARD & COMPETITION SRL +39 031 497 2900 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/776439651

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.